
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
IRTPA National League Division 7

Event Details Division 7
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Team Members
MCC 4 Simon Martin {c} / Irina Dulbish [Magpie] / Francis Moore / Ben Pilgrim

Leamington 2 Guy Stanton {c} / Robert Frost [The Goat] {wronghand} / Chris French / Andy Dixon
/ Simon Drake / Matt Fattorini / Freddie Dixon

Cambridge 4 Julian Stafford {c} / James Thomas / Mark Perriton / Neil Stutchbury

MURTC 2 Robert Dickinson {c} / Simon McLoughlin / Mark Gillespie / George Lewis / Rupert
Derham

RTC 7 Dick Cowling {c} / George Sleightholme / Matthew Webb / Will MacFarlane
[Macca]

Order of Play

6:30PM Fri 3 Oct 2014 MURTC alternative

MURTC 2 Cambridge 4
7:00PM Fri 10 Oct 2014 Royal Tennis Court - old

RTC 7 Leamington 2
1:00PM Sun 19 Oct 2014 Lord's

MCC 4 MURTC 2
3:00PM Sun 9 Nov 2014 Lord's

MCC 4 RTC 7
7:00PM Sun 16 Nov 2014 Cambridge Blue

Cambridge 4 Leamington 2
10:30AM Sat 22 Nov 2014 Cambridge Blue

Cambridge 4 MCC 4
6:00PM Fri 28 Nov 2014 Leamington hourly

Leamington 2 MURTC 2
6:00PM Thu 11 Dec 2014 Leamington hourly

Leamington 2 MCC 4
7:00PM Sun 14 Dec 2014 Royal Tennis Court - old

RTC 7 Cambridge 4
6:00PM Sat 17 Jan 2015 Leamington hourly

Leamington 2 RTC 7
6:00PM Fri 30 Jan 2015 MURTC alternative

MURTC 2 RTC 7
12:30PM Sun 15 Feb 2015 Cambridge Blue



Cambridge 4 MURTC 2
12:00PM Sun 22 Feb 2015 MURTC alternative

MURTC 2 MCC 4
1:00PM Sun 1 Mar 2015 Lord's

MCC 4 Cambridge 4
7:00PM Fri 6 Mar 2015 Royal Tennis Court - old

RTC 7 MURTC 2
1:00PM Sun 8 Mar 2015 Lord's

MCC 4 Leamington 2
1:00PM Sun 15 Mar 2015 Leamington hourly

Leamington 2 Cambridge 4
7:00PM Sun 15 Mar 2015 Royal Tennis Court - old

RTC 7 MCC 4
6:00PM Fri 27 Mar 2015 MURTC alternative

MURTC 2 Leamington 2
12:30PM Sun 29 Mar 2015 Cambridge Blue

Cambridge 4 RTC 7
6:00PM Thu 14 May 2015 - Semifinal Leamington hourly

Leamington 2 Cambridge 4
6:00PM Mon 22 Jun 2015 - Final MURTC alternative

MURTC 2 Leamington 2
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